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Dr. Melinda Anderson Administrative 5035 manderson@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Pedro Arce Faculty 5013 parce@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Julie Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Rita Barnes Faculty 5124 ritabarnes@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Doug Bates Faculty 5066 dbates@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Jeff Boles Faculty 5055 jboles@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Alice Camuti Administrative 5012 acamuti@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Kristine Craven Administrative 5002 kcraven@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Ward Doubet Faculty 5085 wdoubet@tntech.edu 2016

Mrs. Edith Duvier Administrative 5142 eduvier@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Kurt Eisen Administrative 5065 keisen@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Ahmed Elsawy Faculty 5003 aelsawy@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2016

Mrs. Julie Galloway Administrative 5023 jgalloway@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Bahman Ghorashi Administrative 5017 bghorashi@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Mark Groundland Faculty 5061 mgroundland@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Mike Harrison Faculty 5062 mharrison@tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Brandi Hill Administrative 5026 bhill@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Bobby Hodum Administrative 5097 rhodum@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Sharon Huo Administrative 5017 xhuo@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Steve Isbell Faculty 5083 steve_isbell@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Wayne Johnson Faculty 5004 wjohnson@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Robert Kissell Faculty 5063 rkissell@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Darrell Hoy Administrative 5005 dhoy@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Hayden Mattingly Faculty 5152 hmattingly@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Allan Mills Faculty 5054 amills@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Ben Mohr Faculty 5015 bmohr@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Ted Pelton Faculty 5053 tpelton@tntech.edu 2016

LTC Stephen Peterson Faculty 5067 speterson@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Richard Rand Faculty 5024 richardrand@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Mohan Rao Faculty 5014 mrao@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. James Raymondo Faculty 5052 jraymondo@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Joseph Rencis Administrative 5005 jjrencis@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Thomas Riley Faculty 5034 triley@tntech.eduDr.
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